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1341 SW DEKLE RD
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HX Base Yr

1341 SW DEKLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,859 116.1090 130.04 371,784 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2428

BAS 2,428 100 2,428 211,544

FGR 652 55 359 31,278

FOP 64 30 19 1,656

FOP 176 30 53 4,618

3,320 2,859 249,095

BAS= W32 S4 W12 S14 E10 FOP= S16 W4 N16 E4$ S16 W8 S14 E10 S6
FGR= E14 N6 E10 S20 E8 S8 W32 N22$ E14 N6 E10 S20 E30 N22 W22
N8FOP= W8 N22 E8 S22$W8 N22 E8 N16$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 35,560

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1993 1993 3 40 14,336

4 0220 JACUZZI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

5 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 42 44 1,848.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 12,474

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 44 48 2,112.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,392

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500
82,862

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 92,690

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 24,505


